OEZZAAONIKH
23 Noe 2013

AlIOTEAEZMATA

100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

23/11/2013 MNpwi

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 NAOK ANAP 00:53.27
2 128882 AAEZIOY ZAXAPIAZ 1996 APHZ EOHB 00:54.98
3 129347 KQNZTANTINIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1996 APHZ EOHB 00:55.49
4 109640 MNMANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO ANAP 00:55.97
5 131148 MHTZAPIIQTHZ OQMAZ 1997 ANOAPIYP EOHB 00:56.06
6 132266 MOYAIONOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ 1997 APHZ EOHB 00:56.07
7 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENODQN 1995 XANG ANAP 00:56.64
8 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1993 XANO ANAP 00:56.84
9 137585 MANTHZ MANAIIQTHZ 1998 APHZ MAIA 00:56.96

10 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHZ MAIA 00:57.47
11 135771 TKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHZ MAIA 00:57.57
12 135412 MIXOMNOYAOZ NEQPIIO 1999 APHZ MAIA 00:57.96
13 132972 >ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 NMAOK MAIA 00:58.34
14 135254 >ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 NEAMNOAH MAIA 00:58.71
15 118435 AAEZIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 1993 APHZ ANAP 00:58.87
16 134469 MANAZTOINANNIAHZ HAIAZ 1997 XANO EOHB 00:58.95
17 136016 MANAAOMOYAOZ NEQPIIoz 1998 EATEK MAIA 00:59.53
18 130444 NMEZTPAKEAIAHZ ATTEAOZ 1997 NAOK EOHB 00:59.68
19 131070 KAAMAZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 NEAMNOAH E®OHB 01:00.11
20 135347 BONTZAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 K.E.KOZANH TMAIA 01:00.20

147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEAOZ 2000 EATEK nr-A 01:00.20
22 136382 BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK MAIA 01:00.50
23 137222 MNAKAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 MAOK MAIA 01:00.58
24 143518 AHMNIOZ NMAOYTAPXOZ 2000 APHZ nn-A 01:00.82
25 141625 KYMPOY NEQPrioz 1999 APHZ MAIA 01:02.14
26 155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ MAIA 01:02.44
27 143818 KAPAOIANANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2000 MANZEP nr-A 01:02.86
28 135386 MAYAIAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ 1998 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:03.35
29 139138 KEXAITAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 NMAOK MAIA 01:03.46
30 139139 KEXAITAHZ XPHZTOZ-MAPIOZ 1999 NAOK MAIA 01:03.49
31 135610 ®IAANHZ-ZABBAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:03.56
32 139956 KAPAKQZTAZ MNMANATIQTHZ 1999 APHZ MAIA 01:03.71
33 159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 MAOK MAIA 01:05.90
34 143868 KEXAITAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 APHZ MAIA 01:06.52
35 135401 XTOINOX AAEZANAPOX 1998 XANG MAIA 01:06.64
36 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 MAOK nn-B 01:07.15
37 143506 TABAANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ nr-A 01:07.84
38 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 MAOK nn-B 01:08.89
39 143938 MANEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:08.93
40 147279 AHMOYAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 EATEK nn-B 01:09.03
41 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIO 2001 APHZ nr-B 01:09.42
42 152743 META=ZAZ IQANNHZ 2001 XANO nn-B 01:11.56
43 147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK nr-B 01:12.05
44 143924 KQNZTANTINOY MANAMQTHZ 2000 HPAKAHZ nn-A 01:12.20
45 155428 ZKOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK nr-B 01:12.78
46 143306 TKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH nn-A 01:13.28
47 147125 NATZIOMNMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPH2 2001 APHZ nr-B 01:13.54
48 146245 MAMENTAI TEIMOYP 2001 HPAKAHZ nn-B 01:13.75
49 143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MAOK Mnr-A 01:14.05
50 147273 NOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ 2001 EATEK nn-B 01:14.50
51 143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK nr-B 01:14.64
52 147124 MEPTZIMEKHZ AXIANEAZ-NIKOAAC 2001 APHZ nn-B 01:14.70
53 152748 MANAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO© Mnr-B 01:15.48
54 147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 APHZz nn-B 01:17.11
55 152742 BAAETOMOYAOZ AXINNEAZ 2001 XANO© Mnr-B 01:17.93
56 154612 ZIANAZ AOGANAZIOZ 2001 APHZz nn-B 01:18.85
57 159187 KATPANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 NEAMNOAH nn-B 01:21.17
58 152744 ZHKOIMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ 2001 XANO Mnr-B 01:22.54
59 140718 TEANAMAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A 01:23.09
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60

143307 KOYAEAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

124398 KATOZTAPHZ XAPAAAMITOZ-ANAZ"

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

127862 MYAQNAZ ©0QTIOZ

142562 MAPAZOIAOQY ANTQNIOZ
147311 NANATIQTOMNOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ
139352 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ

2000 NEAMOAH

1995 NEANOAH

1996 APHZ
1999 APHZ
2001 APHZ
1999 HPAKAHZ

nn-A

ANAP

EOHB
NAIA
nn-8
NAIA

01:26.88

100m EAEYOEPO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (25) 23/11/2013 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 132641 AABIAOMOYAOY XTYAIANH 1997 XANO NEAN 01:01.46
2 143175 AIAKOMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 APHX MK-A 01:01.80
3 ANTONOVA RAIA 1994 PIRIN F'YN. 01:02.38
4 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOX 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:02.72
5 135134 KOI'TANNH EYAITEAIA-KYPIAKH 1998 APHZ KP-A 01:04.35
6 132198 ZQIrPA®QY MEQPIIA 1997 XANO NEAN 01:05.24
7 135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 NAOK KP-A 01:05.43
8 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 XANO NEAN 01:06.21
9 133525 AININAKH METPOYAA 1998 APHZ KP-A 01:06.54

10 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHX MK-A 01:06.67
11 139289 MEPIAQY IQANNA 1999 XANO KP-A 01:06.92
12 144600 KIPTZIAOY EYANOIA 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:07.71
13 143435 KYNHIOMNOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX NnK-B 01:07.76
14 147140 ZINMNONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX MNK-B 01:07.94
15 145428 AMNOXTOAQY FEQPI'IA 2001 HPAKAHX NnK-B 01:08.01
16 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX MK-A 01:08.77
17 112852 AMOIPOIAQOY ©EOAQPA 1992 XANO F'YN. 01:08.92
18 147226 ZOPMNIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX MNK-B 01:08.97
19 140561 ANANIAAQY ZQH 1999 NEAINOAH KP-A 01:09.86
20 143308 ZAZIAIOIAOY IQANNA 2000 NEAMOAH MK-A 01:09.99
21 143304 AOYMIPH AHMHTPA 2000 NEATOAH nK-A 01:10.17
22 135785 AAMAZKOY MAPIA 1999 XANO KP-A 01:10.93
23 147227 NITZ0Y ZQH 2001 APHX NnK-B 01:11.44
24 143185 BAZIAAKOY ANNA 2000 APHZ MK-A 01:11.45
25 139140 ZQIrPA®QOY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 XANO KP-A 01:11.94
26 147134 BAAXOY ZOODIA 2001 APHZ MNK-B 01:11.98
27 160951 TZIMA ANAZTAZIA 2000 NEATOAH nK-A 01:12.03
28 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ MK-A 01:12.10
29 135767 BAOEIAAOY ZO®IA 1999 APHZ KP-A 01:12.38
30 143565 KAPYAH EAENH 2000 NEAMOAH MK-A 01:12.50
31 140556 TOMOYZIAQOY OEOAQPA 1999 NEAIMNOAH KP-A 01:12.70
32 135911 NAMNNA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:12.73
33 143298 ANTEPA KQNZTANTINA 2000 NEATOAH nK-A 01:13.68
34 153970 T'KOYNTA AAIKH 2001 XANO© MNK-B 01:13.97
35 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX NnK-B 01:14.92
36 147614 KANAITZIAOY BEPA 2001 NAOK MNK-B 01:14.93
37 147177 XPYZOXOIAQOY EAENH 1999 NEAIMNOAH KP-A 01:15.11
38 147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH 2001 EATEK MK-B 01:19.35
39 156270 KOYAEPH F'EQPI'IA 2001 EATEK NnK-B 01:19.77
40 143177 MEPTZIMEKH MAPIA 2000 APHZ MK-A 01:19.97
41 147500 NABPOZIAOY EAENH 2001 HPAKAHX NnK-B 01:20.18
42 140559 >TAOGYAAIAQY BEPA 1999 NEAMNOAH KP-A 01:20.36
43 143849 KAANOYMTZH IQANNA 2000 MANZEP nK-A 01:21.06
44 157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 XANO MK-B 01:27.87
45 143180 NAMAAAKH XPIZTINA 2000 APHX nK-A 01:29.88
AKYPH EKKINHZH
153013 XOAIAQOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 2000 MNAOK nK-A
152998 MOYMKIAQY ANNA 2001 MNMAOK MK-B
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN
146324 ASBEZTOMNOYAQY AEZMOINA 2000 APHZ MK-A
147203 KYPMANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 1999 NEAIMNOAH KP-A
AEN YMMETEIXE
140896 KATZIMENH KQNZTANTINA 1999 APHX KP-A

100m YMNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (25)

2

23/11/2013 MNpwi



TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 109640 MNMANTHZ MANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANG ANAP 01:01.30
2 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENOO®QN 1995 XANO ANAP 01:02.24
3 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANOG EOHB 01:03.96
4 144020 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 EATEK Mnn-A 01:05.69
5 139206 KAPATKIOZHZ HAIAZ 1999 APHZ MAIA 01:07.33
6 136016 MANAAOMOYAOZ NEQPIIOz 1998 EATEK MAIA 01:09.27
7 139138 KEXAITAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 NAOK MAIA 01:09.81
133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO EOHB 01:09.81
9 147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 EATEK Mnr-B 01:12.74
10 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ Mnn-A 01:13.13
11 147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZz Mnr-B 01:19.95
12 152748 MANAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO nn-B 01:20.26
13 146245 MAMENTAI TEIMOYP 2001 HPAKAHZ Mnr-B 01:20.43
14 143306 TKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH Mnn-A 01:21.08
15 152742 BAANETOMOYAOZ AXINNEAZ 2001 XANO Mnr-B 01:30.08
16 159187 KATPANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 NEAMNOAH nn-B 01:30.41
AKYPH EKKINHZH
143831 XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ 2000 MNMAOK Mnn-A
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
147307 O®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK nn-B
AEN XYMMETEIXE
135254 >ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 NEAMNOAH MAIA

100m YNTIO - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

23/11/2013 MNpwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUMO E.l. Zwpareio Kartnyopia Enidoon
1 115268 METPAAAKH AZMAZIA 1992 APHZ F'YN. 01:02.10
2 135761 KPHTIKQOY MNMAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:05.41
3 143253 ANAMIMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:11.46
4 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:11.90
5 135734 MIXAANAKH MAPIA 1999 NANZEP KP-A 01:12.25
6 135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK KP-A 01:14.30
7 130874 MANAAOMOYAQY MAPIA 1997 XANO NEAN 01:14.38
8 135409 MNMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 XANG KP-A 01:15.68
9 143182 NANNAKQY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHZ MK-A 01:17.73
10 136380 ©OEOAQPIAOY EAENH 1998 MAOK KP-A 01:20.90
11 143304 AOYMIMPH AHMHTPA 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:21.14
12 145427 AEMEPTZIAQY ZTYAIANH 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:21.27
13 143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:21.95
14 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 XANO© NK-B 01:22.05
15 143298 ANTEPA KQNZTANTINA 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:24.71
16 140561 ANANIAAOQOY ZQH 1999 NEAMOAH KP-A 01:24.82
17 160951 TZIMA ANAZTAZIA 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:27.13
18 147614 KANAITZIAQY BEPA 2001 NMAOK NK-B 01:27.90
19 140556 TOMOYZIAOY GEOAQPA 1999 NEAMOAH KP-A 01:28.73
20 144756 KAANAMA AANAH-MAPIA 1999 EATEK KP-A 01:29.95
21 147208 MNAITQOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMNOAH MNK-B 01:34.30
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN
143565 KAPYAH EAENH 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH
156270 KOYAEPH NEQPIIA 2001 EATEK MNK-B
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
135767 BA®EIAAQY ZO®DIA 1999 APHZ KP-A

100m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

a4

23/11/2013 MNpwi

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NEAMNOAH ANAP 01:07.81
2 126778 TZOMIMANOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1995 APHX ANAP 01:07.90
3 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHZ MAIA 01:10.61
4 133185 AAEZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 APHZ EOHB 01:12.00
5 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANO EOHB 01:14.23
6 132972 >ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 MAOK MAIA 01:14.54
7 135386 MAYAIAHZ APIZTOTEAHZ 1998 HPAKAHZ MAIA 01:17.45
8 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 NAOK ANAP 01:17.63
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

139352 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
143297 AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ

144020 ZTE®OMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
135401 >TOINOZ AAEEANAPOZ

142562 MAPAZOIAOY ANTQNIOZ

147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAANAMMNOZ
147125 NATZIOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPH2
139177 MMNEAETPINOZ NIKOAAOZ

154612 ZIANAZ AGANAZIOZ

143938 MANEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

147273 NOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ
147124 MEPTZIMEKHZ AXIAAEAZ-NIKOAAC
147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

141625 KYMNPOY MEQPriox

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147311 NANATIQTOMOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ

100m MPOZOIO0 - FENIKH N'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999 HPAKAHZ
2000 NEAMOAH
2000 EATEK
1998 XANO
1999 APHZ
2001 EATEK
2001 APHZ
1999 MAOK
2001 APHZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
2001 EATEK
2001 APHZ
2001 APHZ

1999 APHZ

2001 APHZ

NAIA
nn-A
nn-a
NAIA
NAIA
nn-8
nn-8
NAIA
nn-8
NAIA
nn-8
nn-8
nn-8

MNAIA

nn-8

01:19.10
01:20.07
01:21.19
01:22.80
01:27.99
01:30.04
01:30.44
01:30.85
01:31.03
01:33.54
01:35.08
01:39.61
01:40.38

23/11/2013 MNpwi

K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUMO E.l Zwparteio Kartnyopia Enidoon
1 110306 IQANNIAQOY AQPOOEA 1991 NAOK YN. 01:15.81
2 133525 AININAKH METPOYAA 1998 APHZ KP-A 01:16.36
3 132641 AABIAOIMOYAQY ZTYAIANH 1997 XANG NEAN 01:20.92
4 ANTONOVA RAIA 1994 PIRIN I'YN. 01:25.34
5 145428 AMOZTOAQOY NEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHZ NK-B 01:25.68
6 147227 NITZOY ZQH 2001 APHZ MK-B 01:26.75
7 135785 AAMAZKOY MAPIA 1999 XANG KP-A 01:27.35
8 137321 KYTIMNH AGANAZIA 1999 NANZEP KP-A 01:28.35
9 135409 MNMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 XANO KP-A 01:28.59
10 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ MK-B 01:29.61
11 147208 MMNAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMNOAH NK-B 01:30.97
12 143308 ZAZIAIOTAQY IQANNA 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:33.90
13 147177 XPYZOXOIAOY EAENH 1999 NEAMOAH KP-A 01:35.91
14 147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH 2001 EATEK MK-B 01:37.45
15 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 XANO© NK-B 01:40.91
16 153013 XOAIAQY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH 2000 NMAOK MK-A 01:43.26
17 147500 NABPOZIAQY EAENH 2001 HPAKAHZ NK-B 01:45.21
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH NOAIQN
143185 BAZINAKQOY ANNA 2000 APHZ MK-A
128881 MNMANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO NEAN
AEN XYMMETEIXE
140896 KATZIMENH KQNZTANTINA 1999 APHZ KP-A
145427 AEMEPTZIAQY ZTYAIANH 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A
147788 ZKOYAIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MNMANZEP MNK-B

6

100m METAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (25) 23/11/2013 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwparteio Kartnyopia Enidoon
1 132266 MOYAIONOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ 1997 APHZ EOHB 00:59.48
2 109172 TEQPITIOY XAPAANAMIIOZ 1991 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:59.88
3 129347 KQNZTANTINIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1996 APHZ EOHB 01:00.03
4 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO© EOHB 01:02.03
5 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1993 XANO ANAP 01:02.66
6 118435 AAEZIAAHZ OGEOAQPOX 1993 APHX ANAP 01:03.38
7 128279 TZIANZOY AGANAZIOZ 1997 NAOK EOHB 01:04.88
8 135771 TKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHX MAIA 01:05.24
9 130444 NMEZTPAKEAIAHZ ATTEAOZ 1997 NAOK EOHB 01:07.00

10 147900 ®YAAKTOZ ATTEAOZ 2000 EATEK Mnr-A 01:07.48
11 136382 BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOX 1999 NAOK MAIA 01:07.78
12 134469 MAMNAZTOITANNIAHZ HAIAZ 1997 XANO© EOHB 01:07.98
13 155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHZ MAIA 01:12.27
14 139139 KEXAITAHZ XPHZTOX-MAPIOX 1999 MAOK MAIA 01:12.42
15 143506 TABAANAZ EMMANOYHA 2000 APHZ nn-A 01:12.60
16 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIO 2001 APHZ nn-B 01:16.91
17 147279 AHMOYAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 EATEK Mnr-B 01:19.69
18 147281 BANOYMAZ STEDGANOZ 2001 EATEK nn-B 01:22.31
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19 143297

20 152743
21 143519
22 143559
23 152744

AITEAIAHZ ®PAIMKIZKOZ
META=AZ IQANNHZ
MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

143831

XATZHBOYAIAPIAHZ FTEQPIIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

128882
137222

ANEZIOY ZAXAPIAZ
MMAKAAHZ NIKOAAOZ

2000 NEAMOAH
2001 XAN©
2000 APHZ
2001 NAOK
2001 XANO©

2000 NAOK

1996 APHZ
1998 MAOK

nn-A
nn-8
nn-a
nn-8
nn-8

nn-a

EOHB
MAIA

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

23.01
26.32
26.48
27.86
35.64

100m MNETAAOYAA - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (25)23/11/2013 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 128881 MNMANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO NEAN 01:06.96
2 139446 PAYTOIMOYAQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ KP-A 01:09.33
3 112852 AMOIPOIAQOY ©EOAQPA 1992 XANO F'YN. 01:12.05
4 139289 MEPIAQY IQANNA 1999 XANO KP-A 01:13.84
5 133366 XATZHIETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 XANO NEAN 01:13.98
6 132198 ZQIrPA®QY MEQPIIA 1997 XANO NEAN 01:14.00
7 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX NnK-A 01:17.26
8 143111 SAXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 01:17.33
9 147140 ZINMNOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX NnK-B 01:18.06
10 136380 OEOAQPIAQY EAENH 1998 NAOK KP-A 01:18.34
11 130874 NAMAAOMNOYAOY MAPIA 1997 XANO NEAN 01:19.25
12 139140 ZQIrPA®QOY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 XANO KP-A 01:19.52
13 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 HPAKAHX NnK-B 01:23.45
14 144756 KAAAMA AANAH-MAPIA 1999 EATEK KP-A 01:28.29
15 143814 KAIIOYAH XAPIKAEIA 2000 MANZEP nK-A 01:28.82
AEN XYMMETEIXE
143175 AIAKOMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 APHX nK-A
147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 APHX MNK-B
ErKATEAEIWE
147226 ZOPMNIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX MNK-B

50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

8

23/11/2013 Anoy.

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHZ EOHB 00:23.56
2 125912 OEOAQPIAHX HAIAX 1995 NAOK ANAP 00:24.30
3 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 XANO ANAP 00:25.02
4 129347 KQNZTANTINIAHZ BAZINAEIOZ 1996 APHZ EOHB 00:25.09
5 137585 MANTHZ NANATIQTHZ 1998 APHZ MAIA 00:25.45
6 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 XANO EOHB 00:25.50
7 131148 MHTZAPIIQTHZ OQMAZ 1997 ANOAPTYP EOHB 00:25.80
8 135771 TKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHZ NAIA 00:25.81
9 132266 NOYAIOMNOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ 1997 APHZ EOHB 00:25.97

10 135254 >ABBIAHX NIKOAAOX 1998 NEAIMNOAH NAIA 00:26.00
11 136016 NMAMAAOMOYAOZ NEQPIIOox 1998 EATEK MAIA 00:26.26
12 134469 NAMAZTOINANNIAHZ HAIAZ 1997 XANO EOHB 00:26.48
13 125770 AITTAZ TEQPIIOz 1995 NANZEP ANAP 00:26.52
14 136299 ANOXTOAAKHZ >TEPI1OX 1998 NMANZEP NAIA 00:26.57
15 118435 AAEZIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 1993 APHZ ANAP 00:26.59
16 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOx 1998 APHX NAIA 00:26.60

132972 >ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 NAOK MAIA 00:26.60
18 135412 MIXOMNOYAOX NEQPriox 1999 APHZ NAIA 00:26.73
19 144020 ZTE®OIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 EATEK Mnn-A 00:26.89
20 147900 ®YNAKTOX AITEAOX 2000 EATEK nr-A 00:27.04
21 158175 TOYZIOZ IQANNHZ 1996 MAOK EOHB 00:27.22
22 131070 KAAMAZIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 1997 NEAMNOAH EOHB 00:27.55
23 128279 TZINZOY AGANAZIOZ 1997 NAOK EOHB 00:27.57
24 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 APHX nr-A 00:27.78
25 136382 BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK MAIA 00:27.82
26 142475 XATZOMNOYAOX BAXINEIOZ 1998 NMANZEP NAIA 00:27.91
27 139206 KAPATKIOZHZ HAIAZ 1999 APHZ NAIA 00:27.92
28 135347 BONTZAX AHMHTPIOX 1999 K.E.KOZANH NAIA 00:28.07
29 133344 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 XANO EOHB 00:28.39

1



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

139139
143818
139956

KEXAIIAHZ XPHZTOZ-MAPIOZ
KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEEANAPOZ
KAPAKQZTAZ MANAMQTHZ

139352 TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ

159210
143506
147310
143868
143165
147279
143938
147128
152743
143413
147794
143924
147125
142562
155428

MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
FABANAZ EMMANOYHA
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
KEXAITAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZX
AHMOYAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX

2IONAZ TEQPITOZ

META=ZAZ IQANNHX

PANTHZ NANATTQTHZ-XPHZTOZ
MMOIIATZHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MANAIMNQTHZ
NATZIOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPH2
MAPAZOIAOY ANTQNIOZ
2KOPAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

142130 TZIAAIKHZ EYATTEAOZ

147120
147123
146245
147273
159202
143559
143926
147124
154612
152742
159187
140718
152744
143307

FKOYMIMANITZAZ ©OEOAQPOX
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMENTAI TEIMOYP

NOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ
KQNZTANTINOY MEQPIIOZ
KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MEPTZIMEKHZ AXIAAEAZ-NIKOAAC(
ZIANAZ AGANAZIOZ
BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXINANEAZ
KATPANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FEAAMAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEXTHZ
KOYAEAHZ AHMHTPIOZ

AEN YMMETEIXE

128882
147311

ANEZIOY ZAXAPIAZ
MANATIQTOMNOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ

1999 MAOK
2000 NMANZEP
1999 APHZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
1999 MAOK
2000 APHZ
2001 NAOK
1999 APHZ
2001 NAOK
2001 EATEK
1999 HPAKAHZXZ
2001 APHZ
2001 XANO
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 NANZEP
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHZ
1999 APHZ
2001 NAOK
1999 EATEK
2001 APHZ
2001 APHZ
2001 HPAKAHZ
2001 EATEK
1999 MAOK
2001 NAOK
2000 NAOK
2001 APHZ
2001 APHZ
2001 XAN©
2001 NEAMOAH
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 XANO
2000 NEAMOAH

1996 APHZ
2001 APHZ

MNAIA
nn-A
MNAIA
MAIA
MNAIA
nn-A
nr-B
MAIA
nr-B
nn-B
MNAIA
nn-B
nr-B
nn-A
nr-B
nn-A
nr-B
MAIA
nr-B
MAIA
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
MNAIA
nn-B
nri-A
nn-B
nr-B
nn-B
nr-B
nn-A
nr-B
nn-A

E®HB
nn-B

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

28.73
28.76
28.80
28.89
29.47
29.68
29.69
29.92
30.03
30.55
30.66
30.69
31.18
31.21
31.62
31.83
32.22
32.24
32.43
32.44
32.89
33.05
33.39
33.46
33.48
33.68
33.92
34.15
35.05
35.45
35.88
36.16
36.75
39.23

50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (25) 23/11/2013 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 110306 IQANNIAOY AQPOGEA 1991 NAOK IYN. 00:26.81
2 135761 KPHTIKOY NMAPA>KEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:27.55
3 ANTONOVA RAIA 1994 PIRIN IYN. 00:28.49
4 132641 AABIAOMOYAOY XTYAIANH 1997 XANO NEAN 00:28.65
5 132097 'KOTZH AGHNA 1997 NANZEP NEAN 00:28.67
6 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOY 2000 HPAKAHZ nK-A 00:29.05
7 135134 KOI'TANNH EYAITEAIA-KYPIAKH 1998 APHZ KP-A 00:29.10
8 135678 AIAMIMA MAPIA 1998 NAOK KP-A 00:30.06
9 139289 MEPIAQY IQANNA 1999 XANO KP-A 00:30.17

10 135135 KQNZTANTINOY KYPIAKH 1998 APHX KP-A 00:30.43
11 143814 KATTOYAH XAPIKAEIA 2000 MNMANZEP MK-A 00:30.54
12 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX nK-A 00:30.83
13 135785 AAMAZKOY MAPIA 1999 XANO KP-A 00:30.96
14 144600 KIPTZIAOY EYANOIA 2000 HPAKAHX nK-A 00:30.99
15 133988 AAEZIOY ANAZTAZIA 1997 HPAKAHZ NEAN 00:31.01
16 147140 ZINMNONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX NnK-B 00:31.22
17 143304 AOYMIPH AHMHTPA 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:31.26
18 143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA 2000 APHX nK-A 00:31.31
19 160951 TZIMA ANAZTAZIA 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:31.41
20 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX NnK-B 00:31.46
21 128556 MOYTA A®POAITH 1996 O®O NEAN 00:31.55
22 147226 ZOPMIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX NnK-B 00:31.59
23 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 XANO NEAN 00:31.66
24 143308 ZAZIAIOIAOY IQANNA 2000 NEAMOAH MK-A 00:31.90
25 135767 BAOEIAAOY ZO®IA 1999 APHZ KP-A 00:31.91

2



26
27
28

30
31
32
33
34
35

37

39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50

140561 ANANIAAOY ZQH

147134
140896
147227
153013
146324
147614
143298

BAAXOY ZO®IA

KATZIMENH KQNZTANTINA
NnIiT=0Y ZQH

XOAIAQOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
AZBEZTOIMOYAQOY AEZMOINA
KANAITZIAOY BEPA

ANTEPA KQNZTANTINA

140556 TOMOYZIAOY ©EOAQPA

143185
153970
154622
112852
147177
143114
143177
143849
140559
147251
143189
156270
147203

BAZIANAKOY ANNA

FKOYNTA AAIKH

MHTTOY AIKATEPINH
AMOIPOIAQOY ©EOAQPA
XPYZOXOIAQY EAENH
KITZOYAH MHNEAOTMNH
MEPTZIMEKH MAPIA
KAAOYMNTZH IQANNA
ZTA®YAAIAQY BEPA
KAMTZH AIKATEPINH
KITZOKQZTA KQNZTANTINA-MNETP!
KOYAEPH FrEQPIIA
KYPMANIAOY KQNZTANTINA

162210 TZIMA OEOCAQPA

157909
143180

IQZH® AHMHTPA
MANAAAKH XPIZTINA

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

152998

MOYMKIAOY ANNA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

143175

NIAKOMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA

1999 NEAMNOAH
2001 APHZ
1999 APHZ
2001 APHZ
2000 NAOK
2000 APHZ
2001 NAOK
2000 NEAMOAH
1999 NEAMNOAH
2000 APHZ
2001 XANO
2001 APHZ
1992 XANO
1999 NEAMNOAH
2000 HPAKAHZ
2000 APHZ
2000 NANZEP
1999 NEAMNOAH
2001 EATEK
2000 APHZ
2001 EATEK
1999 NEAMNOAH
2000 NEAMOAH
2001 XAN©
2000 APHZ

2001 NAOK

2000 APHZ

50m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

KP-A
nK-B
KP-A
nK-B
MnK-A
MnK-A
MNK-B
MnK-A
KP-A
MnK-A
MNK-B
NnK-B
"'YN.

KP-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
KP-A
MNK-B
MnK-A
MNK-B
KP-A
MnK-A
nK-B
MnK-A

MNK-B

MnK-A

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

31.94
32.13
32.16
32.16
32.27
32.45
32.59
32.78
32.90
33.11
33.11
33.36
33.36
33.41
33.98
34.99
35.03
35.37
35.78
35.86
36.27
37.34
37.67
38.13
39.50

23/11/2013 Anoy.

3

a4

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 124398 KATOZTAPHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ-ANAY" 1995 NEAMNOAH ANAP 00:28.06
2 124581 TZHMAANAZ ZENO®QN 1995 XANO ANAP 00:29.06
3 116673 PIPIKAZ HAIAZ 1991 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:29.33
4 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 XANO EOHB 00:29.82
5 144020 ZTE®OMOYAOZ AGANAZIOX 2000 EATEK nn-A 00:30.38
6 139206 KAPATKIOZHZ HAIAX 1999 APHZ NAIA 00:30.41
7 136016 NMAMAAOMOYAOZ NEQPIIOox 1998 EATEK MAIA 00:32.00
8 135347 BONTZAX AHMHTPIOX 1999 K.E.KOZANH NAIA 00:32.15
9 139138 KEXAITTAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 NAOK MAIA 00:32.31

10 135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAE=IOX 1998 HPAKAHZ NAIA 00:32.58
11 143831 XATZHBOYATAPIAHZ TEQPIIOx 2000 MNAOK nn-A 00:32.61
12 133344 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ KQNXTANTINOZ 1997 XANO EOHB 00:32.80
13 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHX 2000 APHZ nn-A 00:33.46
14 147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDGANOZ 2001 EATEK nn-B 00:34.19
15 152748 NMAMNAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO© rnn-B 00:35.63
16 139956 KAPAKQZTAZ MANATIQTHZ 1999 APHZ NAIA 00:35.76
17 147120 TKOYMIANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ nn-B 00:36.58
18 143297 AITTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOX 2000 NEATMOAH nr-A 00:37.15
19 143306 TKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH Mnn-A 00:37.34
20 147307 ®OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NAOK nn-B 00:38.37
21 139177 MMNEAEIPINOZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NMAOK MAIA 00:38.85
22 152742 BAAETOMOYAOZ AXIAAEAZ 2001 XANO nn-B 00:43.18
50m YNTIO - FTENIKH Nr'YNAIKQN (25) 23/11/2013 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 115268 NMETPAAAKH AZIMAZIA 1992 APHZ F'YN. 00:28.92
2 135761 KPHTIKQOY MAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:30.45
3 139446 PAYTOINOYAQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:31.52
4 135734 MIXAAAKH MAPIA 1999 NANZEP KP-A 00:32.30
5 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHX NnK-A 00:33.95
6 143253 NAMITPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ NnK-A 00:34.03
7 135678 AIAMIMA MAPIA 1998 NAOK KP-A 00:34.57
8 135134 KOI'TANNH EYATTEAIA-KYPIAKH 1998 APHZ KP-A 00:34.88



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

157883 ZAPHKOYAH MATINA

130874 MAMAAOMOYAQOY MAPIA
135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA
132198 ZQIPA®OY MEQPITA

135767 BA®EIAAQOY ZOO®IA

153970 T'KOYNTA AAIKH

136380 OEOAQPIAOY EAENH

143182 NANNAKOY AIKATEPINH-MAPINA
139140 ZQIPA®OY MAPIA-POAOYAA
143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA
143298 ANTEPA KQNZTANTINA
144756 KAAAMA AANAH-MAPIA
160951 TZIMA ANAZTAZIA

143308 ZAZINIOTAQY IQANNA
140561 ANANIAAOY ZQH

147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET
156270 KOYAEPH rEQPIrIA

147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA
147208 MMAITOY AIKATEPINH

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZ

147203 KYPMANIAOY KQNZTANTINA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

146324 AXBEZTOMNOYAOY AEZMOINA

1999 KAO OEPMAI KP-A

1997 XANO
1998 XANO
1997 XANO
1999 APHZ
2001 XAN©
1998 MAOK
2000 APHZ
1999 XANO
2000 HPAKAHZ
2000 NEAMOAH
1999 EATEK
2000 NEAMOAH
2000 NEAMOAH
1999 NEANOAH
2001 HPAKAHZ
2001 EATEK
2001 NANZEP
2001 NEAMOAH

1999 NEANOAH

2000 APHZ

50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
nK-B
KP-A
MnK-A
KP-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
KP-A
MnK-A
MnK-A
KP-A
NnK-B
MNK-B
nK-B
MNK-B

KP-A

MnK-A

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

34.95
34.96
35.20
35.62
36.76
36.77
37.35
37.47
38.81
38.87
39.31
39.87

00:40.00
00:40.09

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

40.16
40.38
40.96
41.44
41.85

23/11/2013 Anoy.

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 109640 NMANTHZ NANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO ANAP 00:28.54
2 155573 KAAOWIAIQTHS MAPKOZ 1991 NANZEP ANAP 00:29.53
3 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:29.85
4 126778 TXOMIMANOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1995 APHZ ANAP 00:30.84
5 124373 BAAXOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NEAMNOAH ANAP 00:30.86
6 135404 NOYTZIAZ OEOAQPOX 1998 APHZ NAIA 00:31.67
7 133185 AAEZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 APHZ EOHB 00:32.39
8 135248 TITOMNOYAOZX rABPIHA 1998 NAOK NAIA 00:32.81
9 141625 KYMNPOY M'EQPrIoz 1999 APHZ MAIA 00:33.23

10 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®OQN 1995 XANO ANAP 00:33.39
11 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO EOHB 00:33.97
12 135412 MIXOMNOYAOX NrEQPriox 1999 APHZ NAIA 00:34.25
13 132972 ZABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 NAOK MAIA 00:34.39
14 133344 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ KQNXTANTINOZ 1997 XANO EOHB 00:34.64
15 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOx 2000 APHZ nn-A 00:34.69
16 135610 ®IAANHZ->ABBAIAHZ NIKOAAOX 1998 HPAKAHZ NAIA 00:35.09
17 135386 MAYAIAHZ APISTOTEAHZ 1998 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:36.48
18 135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAE=IOX 1998 HPAKAHZ NAIA 00:36.71
19 143297 ATTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMOAH nn-A 00:36.80
20 139352 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ MANATIQTHX 1999 HPAKAHZ NAIA 00:37.17
21 135401 XTOIOX AAEZANAPOZ 1998 XANO MAIA 00:38.24
22 147794 MMOITATZHX ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 MANZEP nn-B 00:38.36
23 142562 MAPAZOIAQY ANTQNIOZ 1999 APHZ MAIA 00:38.57
24 143506 TABANAYX EMMANOYHA 2000 APHX nr-A 00:39.18
25 147125 NATZIOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPHZ 2001 APHZ nn-B 00:40.01
26 147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAAAMMNOX 2001 EATEK nn-B 00:40.09
27 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ Mnn-A 00:40.51
28 154612 ZIANAZ AGANAXIOX 2001 APHX nn-B 00:40.94
29 147273 NOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ 2001 EATEK nn-B 00:41.34
30 143938 MANEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1999 HPAKAHZ NAIA 00:41.74
31 143413 PANTHZ NANATIQTHZ-XPHZTOX 2000 HPAKAHZ Mnn-A 00:41.79
32 147124 MEPTZIMEKHX AXIAAEAZ-NIKOAAC 2001 APHX nn-B 00:45.45
33 143307 KOYAEAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH Mnn-A 00:52.31
AEN YMMETEIXE

128882 AAEZIOY ZAXAPIAZ 1996 APHZ EOHB

143868 KEXAITAZ KQNZTANTINOX 1999 APHZ NAIA

147311 NANATIQTOMOYAOZ XTYAIANOZ 2001 APHX nrn-B

50m NMPOZOIO - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

5

23/11/2013 Anoy.

6



7

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 133525 AININAKH METPOYAA 1998 APHZ KP-A 00:35.39
2 132641 AABIAOMOYAOQOY XTYAIANH 1997 XANO NEAN 00:35.94
3 140896 KATZIMENH KQNZTANTINA 1999 APHZ KP-A 00:37.53
4 128881 MNANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO NEAN 00:38.07
5 135785 AAMA>KOY MAPIA 1999 XANO KP-A 00:38.15
6 137321 KYTINH AGANAXIA 1999 NANZEP KP-A 00:39.58
7 145428 AMNOXTOAQY MEQPIIA 2001 HPAKAHXZ NnK-B 00:40.08
8 135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 XANO KP-A 00:40.50
9 147227 NITZ0Y ZQH 2001 APHX NnK-B 00:40.65

10 147208 MIMAITOY AIKATEPINH 2001 NEAMOAH NK-B 00:41.80
11 147788 ZKOYAIAQOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MNANZEP NnK-B 00:43.48
12 143185 BAZIAAKOY ANNA 2000 APHX MK-A 00:43.73
13 147177 XPYZOXOIAQOY EAENH 1999 NEATNOAH KP-A 00:44.30
14 143565 KAPYAH EAENH 2000 NEAMOAH MK-A 00:44.37
15 147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH 2001 EATEK NnK-B 00:44.58
16 153013 XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 2000 MNAOK MK-A 00:45.81
17 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 XANO NnK-B 00:46.17
18 143189 KITZOKQZTA KQNZTANTINA-MNETPt 2000 APHX MK-A 00:47.06
50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (25) 23/11/2013 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Karnyopia Enidoon
1 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAX 1995 NAOK ANAP 00:26.61
2 109640 NMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO ANAP 00:26.67
3 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ EOHB 00:26.79
4 132266 MNOYAIOMNOYAOX AEQNIAAZ 1997 APHZ EOHB 00:27.00
5 129347 KQNZTANTINIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1996 APHZ EOHB 00:27.23
6 124398 KATOZTAPHX XAPAANAMIMOZ-ANAY" 1995 NEAIMNOAH ANAP 00:27.52
7 126778 TXOMIMANOYAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1995 APHZ ANAP 00:27.87
8 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO EOHB 00:27.91
9 131148 MHTZAPIIQTHZ OQMAZ 1997 ANOAPTYP EOHB 00:28.30

116673 PIPIKAZ HAIAZ 1991 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:28.30
11 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 XANO ANAP 00:28.34
12 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOX 1996 APHZ EOHB 00:28.53
13 118435 AAEZIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 1993 APHZ ANAP 00:28.99
14 128279 TZINX0Y AGANAZIOZ 1997 NAOK EOHB 00:29.03
15 135771 TKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHZ MAIA 00:29.32
16 134469 NAMAZTOINANNIAHZ HAIAZ 1997 XANO EOHB 00:29.37
17 133185 AAEZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 APHZ EOHB 00:29.61
18 142475 XATZOMNOYAOX BAXINEIOX 1998 NANZEP NAIA 00:29.64
19 147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEAOX 2000 EATEK nn-A 00:29.87
20 131070 KAAMAZIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 1997 NEAIMNOAH EOHB 00:30.47
21 136382 BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK MAIA 00:30.58
22 152748 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 XANO nn-B 00:31.11
23 141625 KYMNPOY M'EQPrIoz 1999 APHZ MAIA 00:31.16
24 136299 ANOZTOAAKHZ >TEPI1Ox 1998 NANZEP NAIA 00:31.68
25 159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1999 NAOK MAIA 00:31.99
26 143818 KAPAOINANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2000 MANZEP nrn-A 00:32.03
27 139139 KEXAI'TAHZ XPHZTOZ-MAPIOX 1999 NMAOK MAIA 00:32.15
28 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOx 2001 APHX nn-B 00:33.15
29 135401 >TOINO> AAEZANAPOX 1998 XANO MAIA 00:33.66
30 147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ 2001 NAOK nn-B 00:34.62
31 147279 AHMOYAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 EATEK nn-B 00:34.69
32 147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEOANOZ 2001 EATEK nn-B 00:35.28
33 142130 TZIAAIKHZ EYAITEAOZ 1999 EATEK MAIA 00:35.92
34 139177 MMEAETPINOX NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK NAIA 00:36.32
35 146245 MAMENTAI TEIMOYP 2001 HPAKAHZ nn-B 00:36.59
36 152743 META=AZ IQANNHZ 2001 XANO nn-B 00:37.38
37 143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK nn-B 00:38.27
38 159202 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPI1ox 1999 NAOK NAIA 00:38.48
39 143306 NKIOZHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2000 NEAMOAH Mnn-A 00:39.19
40 143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MNAOK nr-A 00:40.42
41 152744 ZHKOIOYAOZ ANEZTHZ 2001 XANO nrn-B 00:42.06
42 159187 KATPANHX AHMHTPIOX 2001 NEAMOAH rnn-B 00:43.92

AEN ZYMMETEIXE



143831 XATZHBOYAIAPIAHS FEQPIIOS 2000 MAOK nn-A
50m METAAOYAA - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (25)23/11/2013 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZX 8
K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 128881 MNMANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANOG NEAN 00:29.46
2 139446 PAYTOIMOYAQY ®OINIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:29.93
3 ANTONOVA RAIA 1994 PIRIN 'YN. 00:31.22
4 135734 MIXAAAKH MAPIA 1999 NANZEP KP-A 00:31.91
5 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:32.21
6 112852 AMOIPOIAOY OEOAQPA 1992 XANO F'YN. 00:32.24
7 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 XANO NEAN 00:32.27
8 140719 AAEZIOY MANATIQTA 2000 APHZ MK-A 00:32.29
9 143188 KOTANIAOQOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHZz MK-A 00:33.16
10 139289 TMEPIAOY IQANNA 1999 XANO KP-A 00:33.53
11 136380 OEOAQPIAOY EAENH 1998 MAOK KP-A 00:33.61
12 135135 KQNZTANTINOY KYPIAKH 1998 APHZ KP-A 00:33.72
13 133525 AININAKH METPOYAA 1998 APHZ KP-A 00:33.77
14 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHZ MK-B 00:34.63
15 132198 ZQIPA®QY M'EQPIIA 1997 XANOG NEAN 00:34.66
16 144600 KIPTZIAQY EYANGIA 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:34.71
130874 MANAAOMOYAQOY MAPIA 1997 XANG NEAN 00:34.71
18 139140 ZQIPA®QOY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 XANO KP-A 00:34.80
19 147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ NK-B 00:34.84
20 143111 >AXINH ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:35.14
21 147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 APHZ NK-B 00:35.31
22 143304 AOYMIPH AHMHTPA 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:35.43
23 143814 KATTOYAH XAPIKAEIA 2000 MNMANZEP MK-A 00:35.64
24 147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 HPAKAHZ MK-B 00:35.79
25 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHZ NK-B 00:35.94
26 128556 MOYTA A®POAITH 1996 00O NEAN 00:36.10
27 144756 KAANAMA AANAH-MAPIA 1999 EATEK KP-A 00:36.14
28 147226 ZOPMIAQY EAIZABET 2001 APHZ MK-B 00:36.16
29 143114 KITZOYAH MHNEAOMH 2000 HPAKAHZ MK-A 00:37.40
30 143565 KAPYAH EAENH 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:38.64
31 140556 TOMNOYZIAOY GEOAQPA 1999 NEAMOAH KP-A 00:40.74
32 162210 TZIMA OEOAQPA 2000 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:46.61

AEN ZYMMETEIXE
143175 AIAKOIMOYAQOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 APHZ MK-A
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Seh.1and 1
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